ASEK33110-ASEK33115-SUBKIT-T-UM
MCO-0001942
DESCRIPTION
This quick-start guide describes the equipment recom-
mended to evaluate the A33110 (A33115) device.
RECOMMENDED EQUIPMENT
•	 ASEK-20-T evaluation kit (see Figure 1)
	□ ASEK-20 chassis with main motherboard inside

Figure 2: A33110 (A33115) Programming Subkit
[ASEK33110-T-SUBKIT (ASEK33115-T-SUBKIT)]
Table 1: Ordering Information
Name Part Number
A33110 (A33115)
Programming Subkit
ASEK33110-T-SUBKIT or
ASEK33115-T-SUBKIT
(TED-0003684)
2
Allegro MicroSystems
955 Perimeter Road
Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
USING THE EVALUATION SUBKIT
Connect the ASEK33110-T-KIT (ASEK33115-T-KIT) and the
A33110 (A33115) device as follows:
1.	 Connect one end of the USB communications cable to a
personal computer.
2.	 Connect the other end of the USB communications cable to
the USB port on the ASEK-20 chassis.
3.	 Connect the ribbon cable to the J2 connector on the daughter
board.
4.	 Connect the other end of the ribbon cable to the DEVICE
CONNECTION port on the ASEK-20 chassis.